WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Fall 2016 - Spring 2017

Freshman - Non-Resident, Border State
COB & ECS Differential Tuition Freshman- $34.10 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition Freshman- $39.98 per SCH

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

Educator Prep*

Social Work*
Music Major*
Voice Class*

TUITION TOTAL Border State Waiver
RESIDENT & REC STUDENT UNIVERSITY RESIDENT&
BORDER BORDER NON-RESIDENT | DESIGNATED  ATHLETIC HEALTH SPORTS CENTER STUDENT  SERVICES BORDER BORDER ;Z?Lmi:i&‘;:;
_HOURS COUNTIES STATES OTHER TUITION FEE _FEE FEE COMPLEX SERVICE FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER WAIVER
1 458.00 148.84  32.00 41.80 70.00 8.00 17.60 126.05 902.29 (378.00) 524.29
2 916.00 297.68 64.00 41.80 70.00 16.00 35.20 153.22 1,593.90 (756.00) 837.90
3 1,374.00 446.52 96.00 41.80 70.00 24.00 52.80 180.39 2,285.51 (1,134.00) 1,151.51
4 1,832.00 595.36 128.00 41.80 70.00 32.00 70.40 207.56 2,977.12 (1,512.00)  1,465.12
5 2,290.00 74420 160.00 41.80 70.00 40.00 88.00 234.73 3,668.73 (1,890.00) 1,778.73
6 2,748.00 893.04 192.00 41.80 70.00 48.00 105.60 261.90 4,360.34 (2,268.00)  2,092.34
7 3,206.00 1,041.88 224.00 41.80 70.00 56.00 123.20 289.07 5,051.95 (2,646.00)  2,405.95
8 3,664.00 1,190.72 256.00 41.80 70.00 64.00 140.80 316.24 5,743.56 (3,024.00)  2,719.56
9 4,122.00 1,339.56 288.00 41.80 70.00 72.00 158.40 343.41 6,435.17 (3,402.00)  3,033.17
10 4,580.00 1,488.40 320.00 41.80 70.00 80.00 176.00 370.58 7,126.78 (3,780.00)  3,346.78
11 5,038.00 1,637.24 352.00 41.80 70.00 88.00 193.60 397.75 7,818.39 (4,158.00)  3,660.39
12 5,496.00 2,083.76 384.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 211.20 424.92 8,807.68 (4,536.00)  4,271.68
13 5,954.00 2,083.76 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 452.09 9,331.45 (4,914.00)  4,417.45
14 6,412.00 2,083.76 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 479.26 9,816.62 (5,292.00)  4,524.62
15 6,870.00 2,083.76 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 506.43 10,301.79 (5,670.00)  4,631.79
16 7,328.00 2,083.76 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 533.60 10,786.96 (6,048.00)  4,738.96
17 7,786.00 2,083.76 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 560.77 11,272.13 (6,426.00)  4,846.13
18 8,244.00 2,083.76 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 587.94 11,757.30 (6,804.00)  4,953.30
19 8,702.00 2,827.96 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 615.11 12,986.67 (7,182.00)  5,804.67
20 9,160.00 2,976.80 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 642.28 13,620.68 (7,560.00)  6,060.68
21 9,618.00 3,125.64 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 669.45 14,254.69 (7,938.00)  6,316.69
22 10,076.00 3,274.48 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 696.62 14,888.70 (8,316.00)  6,572.70
23 10,534.00 3,423.32 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 723.79 15,522.71 (8,694.00) 6,828.71
24 10,992.00 3,572.16 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 750.96 16,156.72 (9,072.00)  7,084.72
25 11,450.00 3,721.00 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 778.13 16,790.73 (9,450.00)  7,340.73
26 11,908.00 3,869.84 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 805.30 17,424.74 (9,828.00)  7,596.74
GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester credit hour in
tuition.
GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $17.89 per semester credit hour
in tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage.
Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.

The Border State waiver is given to all border state students their first semester. However, an undergraduate student who drops below a cumulative
2.0 in their chosen program will no longer be eligible for the waiver. Graduate students must maintain a 3.0 to maintain eligibility for the waiver.
Students who fall below the minimum requirement will be notified by the Office of the Registrar, and will be billed at Non-Resident amounts without
applied waiver given on the rate tables, (white column above).
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